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Product si Adjustment A t RRP
Code 12€ (min-max mm) perture Inc VAT

Pivot Door

GL9311S 760 710-750 51 £179
GL9312S 800 750-790 551 £186
GL9313S 900 850-890 651 £198
Side Panels

GL9328S 760 730-750 - £114
GL9329S 800 770-790 - £119
GL9330S 900 870-890 - £131

Sliding Door
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Product si Adjustment A t RRP
Code 12€ (min-max mm) perture Inc VAT
Sliding Door
GL9323S 1000 950-990 384 £215
GL9324S 1100 1050-1090 434 £222
GL9325S 1200 1150-1190 484 £227
Side Panels
GL9328S 760 730-750 - £14
GL9329S 800 770-790 - £119
GL9330S 900 870-890 - £131
Bifold Door
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Product si Adjustment Apert RRP
Code 12€ (min-max mm) perture Inc VAT
Framed Bifold Door
GL9315S 760 710-750 475 £215
Side Panels
GL9328S 760 730-750 - £14
GL9329S 800 770-790 - £119

GL9330S 900 870-890 - £131
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Product si Adjustment Y- RRP
Code 12€ (min-max mm) perture Inc VAT

Double Door Quadrant

GL9301S 800 765-790 400 £239

GL9302S 900 865-890 526 £239

Wetroom panels
EEMEREE

Product si Adjustment RRP
Code 1z€ (min-max mm) Inc VAT

Wetroom Panels (price includes glass panel and 1 x wall profile)

GL8243S 800 780-790 £174
GL8244Ss 900 880-890 £179
GL8245S 1000 980-990 £186
GL8247S 1200 1180-1190 £189

Wetroom Flipper Panel
GL8280S 300 - £95

Wetroom panels include a support arm and joining bracket

Swiftseal 4 Fold Bath Screen
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Product . Adjustment RRP
Size Glass

Code (min-max mm) Inc VAT

Swiftseal 4 Fold Bath Screen
GL9358S 1400x800 790-800 4mm £155
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Halesowen

Unit 3

Mucklow Hill Trading Estate
Mucklow Hill

Halesowen

West Midlands

B62 8DF

Tel: 0121 550 7064

Fax: 0121 550 2874
halesowen@mphmerchant.co.uk

Poole

Units 4-5 Poole Trade Park
Yarrow Road

Poole

Dorset

BH12 4QA

Tel: 01202 737 200

Fax: 01202 731768
poole@mphmerchant.co.uk

Ferndown

Unit 26

Haviland Road

Ferndown

Dorset

BH21 7RQ

Tel: 01202 895 878

Fax: 01202 862 855
ferndown@mphmerchant.co.uk

Moordown

932 Wimborne Road
Bournemouth

BH9 2DH

Bathroom Showroom:
Tel: 01202 532 529

moordown.showroom@mphmerchant.co.uk

Plumbing & Heating Supplies:
Tel: 01202 533 505

moordown@mphmerchant.co.uk
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GLASS GLASS CONCEALED POWER
THICKNESS HEIGHT FIXINGS SHOWER
COMPATIBLE

& bathrooms

Torquay

Unit 5

Broomhill Way Industrial Estate
Torquay

TQ2 7QL

Tel: 01803 653 683

Fax: 01803 701 061
torquay@mphmerchant.co.uk

Telford

Units D9 and D10
Hortonwood 7

Telford

TF17GP

Tel: 01952 605 958

Fax: 01952 676 252
telford@mphmerchant.co.uk

Blandford

50 Sunrise Business Park
Higher Shaftsbury Road
Blandford Forum

DT11 8ST

Tel: 01258 451175

Fax: 01258 452 376
blandford@mphmerchant.co.uk

Cannock

80 Hednesford Road

Heath Hayes

Cannock

WS12 3EA

Tel: 01543 277577

Fax: 01549 271635
cannock@mphmerchant.co.uk

COVER QUICK GLASS 10 YEAR
STRIPS RELEASE PROTECTION ~ GUARANTEE
ROLLERS SYSTEM

www.mphmerchant.co.uk

Colours are as near as printing will allow, all product specifications and
prices are subject to change without prior notice. All dimensions are in
millimetres and are nominal. E&OE.

Whilst we have endeavoured to maintain accuracy throughout this
publication all images are for illustration purposes only and are
subject to change. 04/19

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%



